
Graduate Council (AY 15-16) as of 5/19/15

COLLEGE NAME EMAIL PROGRAM TERM

AGNR Rick Kohn* rkohn@umd.edu Animal and Avian Sciences 2014-2017
AGNR Thomas (Tom) Castonguay*, PCC twc@umd.edu Nutrition and Food Science 2015-2018
ARCH Garth Rockcastle* gcr@umd.edu Architecture 2014-2017
ARHU Janelle Wong* janellew@umd.edu Asian American Studies 2013-2016

ARHU Ryan Long*, PCC rlong12@umd.edu School of Languages, Literature and Cultures 2014-2017

ARHU Ralph Bauer*, A/F bauerr@umd.edu English 2013-2016

ARHU Kristy Maddux* klmaddux@umd.edu Communication 2015-2018

ARHU Robert Gibson* rgibson@umd.edu Music 2015-2016

ARHU Saul Sosnowski* sosnowsk@umd.edu Senior Faculty Advisor, International Issues 2015-2016

BMGT Michael Fu* mfu@umd.edu Management Science 2013-2016

BSOS Michael Paolisso* mpaoliss@umd.edu Anthropology 2013-2016

BSOS Sally Simpson* Ssimpson@umd.edu Senior Faculty Advisor, Social Science 2015-2016

BSOS Jeffrey Lucas* jlucas2@umd.edu Sociology 2015-2018

CLIS/ischool Ping Wang* pwang@umd.edu Information Sciences 2014-2017

CMNS Gerald Wilkinson* wilkinso@umd.edu Biology 2015-2016

CMNS Chris Laskowski* laskow@umd.edu Mathematics 2011-2016
CMNS Charles Delwiche* delwiche@umd.edu Cell Biology and Molecular Genetics 2012-2016

CMNS Phil DeShong*, A/F deshong@umd.edu Chemistry 2013-2016

CMNS Sarah Eno*, PCC eno@umd.edu Physics 2013-2016
CMNS Arthur Popper* apopper@umd.edu Senior Faculty Advisor, STEM 2015-2016
EDUC Debra Neubert* dneubert@umd.edu Special Education 2014-2017

EDUC Kathryn Wentzel*, PCC wentzel@umd.edu Human Develop. And Quantitative Methodology 2014-2017

ENGR Hugh Bruck* bruck@umd.edu Mechanical Engineering 2013-2016

ENGR Yang Tao* ytao@umd.edu Bioengineering 2013-2016
ENGR Oded Rabin* oded@umd.edu Material Science and Engineering 2015-2018
JOUR Ronald Yaros*, PCC Chair ryaros@umd.edu Journalism 2014-2017
PUAF Rob Sprinkle* sprinkle@umd.edu Public Policy 2015-2016
SPHL David Andrews*, PCC dla@umd.edu Kinesiology 2013-2016
The Graduate School
Graduate School Charles Caramello ccaramel@umd.edu Dean Chair
Graduate School Mark Leone, A/F mleone@umd.edu Associate Dean Ex-Officio
Graduate School Alex Chen, PCC achen@umd.edu Associate Dean Ex-Officio
Graduate School Mark Shayman shayman@umd.edu Associate Dean Ex-Officio
Graduate School Jeff Franke jfranke@umd.edu Assistant  Dean/Chief of Staff Staff
Graduate School Kathy Worthington kworthin@umd.edu Assistant to the Dean Staff
Graduate Students
CMNS Deborah Hemingway* dheming@umd.edu GSG President 2015-2016
CMNS Ashlee Wilkins *, PCC awilkin2@umd.edu GSG Representative, VP for Academic Affairs 2015-2016
EDUC Kelly Cowdery* kcowdery@umd.edu GA, Higher Education Administration 2015-2016

SPHL Stephanie J. Cork* scork@umd.edu GAAC, TA, Kinesiology 2015-2016

BSOS Moriah Willow* mwillow@umd.edu GA, Sociology 2015-2016

Affiliated Offices
President's Office Wallace Loh wdloh@umd.edu President Ex-Officio
Research Patrick O'Shea poshea@umd.edu Vice President for Research Ex-Officio
Academic Affairs Mary Ann Rankin brodgers@umd.edu Senior Vice President and Provost Ex-Officio
Graduate School Katherine McAdams mcadams@umd.edu Ombuds Officer for Graduate Students Ex-Officio
Academic Affairs Elizabeth Beise, PCC beise@umd.edu Associate Provost, Academic Planning and ProgramsGuest
Grad Student Life Jacqueline Mac jmac0507@gmail.com Coordinator, Graduate Student Life Guest
Council of Deans Representative
Council of Deans Lucy Dalglish* dalglish@umd.edu Dean, JOUR 2015-2016

*voting members
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